Facolta di SCIENZE DEL BENESSERE
SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE

a.a. 2011-2012

Matr.
145746
145662
145576
145740
145647
145697
145743
145578
145598
145596
145641
145579
145784
145777
145781
145701
145597
145775
145770
145595
145773
145679
145764
145637
145704
145609
145657
145696
145616
145610
145776
145793
145675
145768
145747
145599
145628
145737
145735
145782
145589
145693
145651
145602

Cognome Nome
ACCETTOLA ENZO CESARE
ALBANESE STEFANO
AMBROSINO MARCO
AMICI GIUSTINA
AMICONE GIORGIA
AMOROSA DAVIDE
ANDREOLA MICHELE
ANDREOTTOLA |LUCIANA
ANGELILLI GIUSEPPE, COSMA, DAMIA
ANGELILLI VALENTINA
ANNICCHIARICO (GIUSEPPE
ANTONILLI PAOLA
ARMANETTI LORENZO
ATELLA MARIO
AUCIELLO GIANMARCO
AVERSANO MANUELA
BATTISTA NICOLA
BENASSI ANDREA
BERARDINELLI |[MARCO
BERTONE STEPHANY
BIANCO GIUSEPPE PIO
BORRELLI JESSICA
BORRILLO MARCO
BOVE GIUSEPPE
CALZONE GIOVANNI
CAMPELLONE FEDERICO
CANDELA GABRIELE
CANNARSA FRANCESCO
CAPORICCI MICHAEL
CAPOZZ1 LUANA
CAPPELLARI UMBERTO
CAPPUSSI ANTONIO
CAPUTI IAMBREN(ANDREA
CARACCIO GIAN MARCO
CARDILLO ANTONIO
CAROZZA RAFFAELLA
CARUSO ADELE
CARUSO CARMINE
CARUSO NICOLA
CATULLO DARIO
CATURANO FEDERICA
CENTRACCHIO  |FRANCESCO
CERA ANTONELLO
CHIUSOLO GIUSEPPE

Tutor
ANGEIONI Silvia
ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
BUCCIONE Concettina
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto
DI CAGNO Alessandra
GIOMBINI Arrigo
PALLOTTA Maria Luigia
PIZZOILATI Mico!
REFRIGERI Luca
SCHIAV'ONE PANNI Alfredo
TULLIO Loredana
VIGGLANO Davide
ANGEI.ONI Silvia
ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
BUCCIONE Concettina
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto
DI CAGNO Alessandra
GIOMBINI Arrigo
PAILOTIA Maria Iuigia
PIZZOLATI Micol
REFRIGERI Liuca
SCHIAVONE PANNI Alfredo
TULLIO I1oredana
VIGGIANO Davide
ANGEIONI Silvia
ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
BUCCIONE Concettina
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto
DI CAGNO Alessandra
GIOMBINI Arrigo
PAILLOTIA Maria Luigia
PIZZOLATI Micol
REFRIGERI Luca
SCHILATVONE PANNI Alfredo
TULLIO Loredana
VIGGLANO Davide
ANGEILONI Silvia
ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
BUCCIONE Concettina
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto




Matr. Cognome Nome Tutor
145643 |CIOFFI GIACOMO DI CAGNO Alessandra
145790 |CIPRIANO MICHELE GIOMBINI Arrigo

145792 |COLACCI DAVIDE CARMINE PALLOTTA Maria Luigia
145783 |CONTI MARTA PIZZOILATI Micol

145669 [COPPOLA NICOLA REFRIGERI Luca

145705 |CORBO ADOLFO SCHLATONE PANNI Alfredo
145730 [CORNACCHIONE [FRANCESCO TULLIO Loredana

145745 |CRISPINO MARIAROSARIA VIGGIANO Davide
145754 |CUCCINIELLO CHIARA ANGEILONI Silvia
145707 |CUPO ALESSANDRO ANTONELLI Gilda Maria
145634 |[CURCIO GIANMARCO BUCCIONE Concettina
145653 [CURSIO SAVERIO CALCAGNO Giunseppe
145624 |CUSMAI DIMITRI CARLI Alberto

145767 |CUTONE ORIANA DI CAGNO Alessandra
145713 [D'ABRAMO JONATHAN GIOMBINI Arrigo

145571 [D'ADDARIO VALERIO PALLOTTA Maria Luigia
145750 [D'ANDREA LUCA PIZZOILATI Micol

145769 |DE ANGELIS PIETRO REFRIGERI Luca

145794 |DE GREGORIO MANUEL SCHLATVONE PANNI Alfredo
145600 |DE NICOLA LUCA TULLIO ILoredana

145636 |DE NUNZIO RAFFAELE VIGGLANO Davide
145644 |IDEGLI ANGELI  [ARIANNA ANGEIONI Silvia
145719 [D'ELISIIS GIANLUCA ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
145765 |[DELLA CORTE GIUSEPPE BUCCIONE Concettina
145702 |DELLI CARRI MARIO CALCAGNO Giuseppe
145580 [DELLI QUADRI WILLIAM CARILI Alberto

145656 |DELL'INFANTE LAURA DI CAGNO Alessandra
145703 |[DELL'UOMO ELISABETTA GIOMBINI Arrigo

145732 |DI CESARE ANDREA PALILOTTA Maria Luigia
145677 |DI CRISCIO FRANCESCA PIZZOIL.ATI Micol

145789 |DI LONARDO GIUSEPPE REFRIGERI Luca

145650 [DI MAIO MANUELA SCHILATVONE PANNI Alfredo
145736 |DI MARZO FEDERICA TULLIO Loredana

145670 [DI PALMA MARIA VIGGIANO Davide
145779 |DIDONNA PIETRO ANGEI.ONI Silvia
145689 |ID'OTTAVIO ANTONIO ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
145655 |FATIENZA CARMELA BUCCIONE Concettina
145729 |[FALCIONE MARILENA CALCAGNO Giuseppe
145629 [FASANO MANUEL CARILI Alberto

145723 |IFERRANTE ROBERTO DI CAGNO Alessandra
145607 [FERRARA ERICA GIOMBINI Arrigo

145613 |FIGLIOLA MICHELE PALILOTTA Maria Luigia
145760 [FINELLA SALVATORE PIZZOLATI Micol

145778 |FRANCHITTI ANDREA REFRIGERI Luca

145683 |FUCCI GUERINO SCHIATVONE PANNI Alfredo
145786 |FUSCO ALESSIO TULLIO Loredana

145718 | GASPARRE GIOVANNI VIGGIANO Davide




Matr. Cognome Nome
145645 |GENTILE MATTEO

145561 |GENUA MARCO

145639 |GERMANO ANTONIO
145654 |GIACCHETTA FEDERICO
145795 | GIANNINI GUIDO

145785 |GIGLIOTTI SARA

145724 |GIULIANO ALESSANDRO
145648 |GIUSTI SARA

145788 |GUGLIELMETTI  [MARIA FILOMENA
145726 |IALENTI ENZO

145717 |IANNACE ROBERTO
145604 |IANNELLA LUCA

145780 (IBELLI UMBERTO
145684 |IMBRIANI LORENZO
145772 | INTORCIA GIANMICHELE
145668 |IOLLO MARIO

145612 ([LECCESE ALESSIO

145725 [LEPORE DANILO

145763 |LIBERATORE ANASTASIA
145710 |LIMATA ROSARIO

145603 |LOFANO MAURIZIO
145690 |LOMBARDI ARMANDO DEVIS
145714 |LOMBARDI SILVIA

145631 |ILOMBARDOZZ1  [ANNALIA

145742 ]LONGO MARIANGELA
145715 |[LOPA FRANCESCO
145762 |LUPO MARIA MICHELA
145562 IMAGNIFICO GIANLUCA
145623 IMALATESTA STEFANIA
145560 IMANCINO SONIA

145619 IMARASCA DANIELE

145749 IMARINARO SIMONE

145694 IMARTINA ANGELA

145755 IMASTROBERARDINGIULIA

145640 IMAZZEO CRISTIANA
145642 IMERCURIO ROBERTA

145586 IMERENDA MATTEO

145716 IMIGNOGNA MARIANO
145787 IMILONE GIULIA

145686 IMIRRA ANTONIO
145744 IMONTEBELLO DEBORAH
145712 IMORABITO ANDREA

145584 IMORCALDI GIOVANNI
145614 IMUCCI MICHELE

145709 IMUNOZ CLAUDIA MARGARITA
145671 [MUOLLO LEONARDO
145627 IMURATORE ALESSANDRO

Tutor
ANGEI.ONI Silvia
ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
BUCCIONE Concettina
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto
DI CAGNO Alessandra
GIOMBINI Arrigo
PAILOTIA Maria Luigia
PIZZOLATI Micol
REFRIGERI Liuca
SCHIAV'ONE PANNI Alfredo
TULLIO ILoredana
VIGGIANO Davide
ANGEIONI Silvia
ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
BUCCIONE Concettina
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto
DI CAGNO Alessandra
GIOMBINI Arrigo
PAILLOTIA Maria Luigia
PIZZOLATI Micol
REFRIGERI Luca
SCHILATV'ONE PANNI Alfredo
TULLIO Loredana
VIGGLANO Davide
ANGEILONI Silvia
ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
BUCCIONE Concettina
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto
DI CAGNO Alessandra
GIOMBINI Arrigo
PAILILOTITA Maria Luigia
PIZZOI1.ATI Micol
REFRIGERI Luca
SCHIATVONE PANNI Alfredo
TULLIO Loredana
VIGGLANO Davide
ANGEI.ONI Silvia
ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
BUCCIONE Concettina
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto
DI CAGNO Alessandra
GIOMBINI Arrigo
PALLOTTA Maria Luigia




Matr. Cognome Nome Tutor
145632 IMUSCATELLI GIOVANNI PIZZOLATI Micol

145791 INAPOLITANO MIRKO REFRIGERI Luca

145646 INICEFALO COSTANTINO SCHLATVONE PANNI Alfredo
145797 |OTTAVIANO GENNARO TULLIO Loredana

145660 |PALATELLA TEODORO VIGGILANO Davide
145699 |PALERMO ANTONIO ANGEIONI Silvia

145615 [PALMIERI VALENTINA ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
145611 |PARCIASEPE GIANFRANCO BUCCIONE Concettina
145676 [PARISI MARISA CALCAGNO Giuseppe
145761 |PARLATO SALVATORE CARILI Alberto

145727 |PARZIALE LUIGI DI CAGNO Alessandra
145666 [PEDOTO IMMACOLATA GIOMBINI Arrigo

145681 |PELLEGRINO ANTONIO PALILOTTA Maria Luigia
145565 [PENTA MARIKA PIZZOIL.ATI Micol

145685 |PERSICHILLO EDMONDO REFRIGERI Luca

145617 |PETRACCIONE JOANNA SCHILATVONE PANNI Alfredo
145618 |PETRILLO LUCA TULLIO Loredana

145638 |PISKU RAQI VIGGIANO Davide
145661 [PRICCHIAZZI VALERIA GIUSY ANGEI.ONI Silvia

145633 [PUZO DANIELA ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
145751 [RAIMONDO ANGELO BUCCIONE Concettina
145692 |RAMACCIATI ALESSIA CALCAGNO Giuseppe
145753 |[RECCIA LUIGI CARILI Alberto

145585 |RENZI LUIGI DI CAGNO Alessandra
145720 IRESCIGNANO VALENTINA GIOMBINI Arrigo

145708 |REVEGLIA ALESSIO PAILILOTTA Maria Luigia
145682 |[RICCIARDI ANTONELLA PIZZOLATI Micol

145652 |RICCIO GIUSEPPE REFRIGERI Luca

145665 [RICCIUTI STEFANIA SCHIATVONE PANNI Alfredo
145700 |RIGOLETTI MARIELLA TULLIO Loredana

145673 [IROMANO COSIMO VIGGIANO Davide
145722 [IROMANO DANIELA ANGEIONI Silvia

145664 [ROSA ADA ANTONEILL.I Gilda Maria
145667 |ROSA ANTONIO BUCCIONE Concettina
145659 |ROSSI GIAN NICOLA CALCAGNO Giunseppe
145752 |[RUZZO COSMO CARILI Alberto

145766 [SALPIETRO GERARDINA DI CAGNO Alessandra
145674 |SANTILLI STEFANO GIOMBINI Arrigo

145688 |SANTORO MARTINA PALLOTTA Maria Luigia
145774 |[SANTUCCI GIUSEPPE PIZZOILATI Micol

145569 [SAVASTANO ROBERTA REFRIGERI Luca

145563 |SCARINZI FRANCESCA SCHLATONE PANNI Alfredo
145566 |SERAFINI GIAN MARCO TULLIO Loredana

145738 |ISEVERINO ANTONIO VIGGIANO Davide
145590 [SIMONETTI WALTER ANGEILONI Silvia

145635 |SORDILLO JOLE ANTONELLI Gilda Maria
145796 |SORRENTINO CLAUDIA BUCCIONE Concettina




Matr.
145739
145691
145630
145625
145672
145734
145606
145728
145620
145592
145605
145663
145721
145678
145622

Cognome
SPINELLI
TANCREDI
TAURINO
TEREBINI
VASILE
VASSALLI
VENEZIALE
VIGNOGNA
VITALE
ZAMPINI
ZANCHELLI
ZAPPITELLI
20CCOLO
ZOLLO
ZULLO

Nome
ANNA MARITA
FRANCESCA
CARMELINA
FABIANA
MARILENA
EMANUELE
MATTEO
DANILO
FRANCESCO
ANGELA

ANGELICA CARMEN

VIVIANA
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
YEI ANDRES

Tutor
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto
DI CAGNO Alessandra
GIOMBINI Arrigo
PAILLOTIA Maria Luigia
PIZZOLATI Micol
REFRIGERI Luca
SCHILAV'ONE PANNI Alfredo
TULLIO Loredana
VIGGLANO Davide
ANGEILONI Silvia
ANTONEILLI Gilda Maria
BUCCIONE Concettina
CALCAGNO Giuseppe
CARLI Alberto




